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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
3
1
9
2
4
7

Name
Dobóczky László
Fally György
Krajczár Norbert
Tóth Zoltán
Kulcsár István
Stefka László

Laps
17
17
16
16
16
0

Total Tm
10:16.151
10:16.302
10:04.396
10:11.330
10:15.437

-.---

Diff

0.151
-- 1 Lap --

6.934
11.041

Gap

0.151
-- 1 Lap --

6.934
4.107

Best Tm
34.602
34.974
34.516
34.793
34.288

-.---

In Lap
9
6
4

12
9
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 3 1 9 2 4 7

2020 MB V. forduló2020 MB V. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.07.10.  21:162020.07.10.  21:16

E-BuggyE-Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 31,777

Best Tm: 34.288, Spd: 33,598

Margin of Victory: 0.151

by: (4) Kulcsár István

RaceTime: 10:16

Printed: 2020.07.11. 10:30:20 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.
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